
SHERIDAN FIRE-RESCUE 

SHIFT PERSONNEL 

Effective:  January 1, 2024 

 

A Shift Job Title Email Address 
Gerald Johnston Captain gjohnston@sheridanwy.gov 

Andrew Lindberg Firefighter II / EMT-I aLindberg@sheridanwy.gov 

Klay Condos Firefighter I / EMT-I kcondos@sheridanwy.gov 

Mark Galloway Firefighter I / EMT-B mgalloway@sheridanwy.gov 

Wesley Dobrenz Firefighter I / EMT-B wdobrenz@sheridanwy.gov 

Jeff Drozdowski Firefighter I / EMT-B jdrozdowski@sheridanwy.gov 

 

 

B Shift Job Title Email Address 
Jon Syring Captain Jsyring@sheridanwy.gov 

Larry Grooms Firefighter II / EMT-B lgrooms@sheridanwy.gov 

Kyle Johnson Firefighter II / EMT-P kJohnson@sheridanwy.gov 

Jason Etchechoury Firefighter I / EMT-I jetchechoury@sheridanwy.gov 

Gabe Legler Firefighter I / EMT-B glegler@sheridanwy.gov 

Collin Eisenman Firefighter I ceisenman@sheridanwy.gov 

 

 

C Shift Job Title Email Address 
George Neeson Captain gneeson@sheridanwy.gov 

Andrew Fried Firefighter II / EMT-I afried@sheridanwy.gov 

Paul Juergens Firefighter I / EMT-B pjuergens@sheridanwy.gov 

McLain, Zachariah Firefighter I / EMT-I zmclain@sheridanwy.gov 

Spencer Reid Firefighter I / EMT-B sreid@sheridanwy.gov 

Tanner Tippets Firefighter I / EMT-B ttippets@sheridanwy.gov 
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